May 25 2024 (20:16) India Rail Info 1

Kakatiya Express/17660 - Exp - SCR
YGL/Yelgur to GT/Ghatkesar
2h 19m - 142 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDCR |Bhadrachalam Road 05:00 1 |1 0 83 |119 [SCR
2 |BTPD |Bethampudijunction 05:07 05:08 m |1 |1 10 |84 SCR
3 |TPY Tadakalpudi 05:13 05:14 m 1 17 |67 SCR
4  |GHPU |Gandhipuram Halt 05:29 05:30 m [0 |1 33 |37 SCR
5 |KRA  |Karepalli junction 05:39 05:40 im [0 |1 39 |[127 SCR
6 pPCcz Pocharam 05:44 05:45 Tm (0 |1 47 |53 SCR
7 DKJ Dornakal Junction 05:53 05:55 2m (1 |1 54 |21 |152 |SCR
8 GLA Garla 06:09 06:10 m (2 |1 59 |54 |156 [SCR
9 |GUU |Gundratimadugu 06:19 06:20 m |2 |1 67 |77 |169 |SCR
10 |[MABD |Mahbubabad 06:29 06:30 m (2 |1 79 |86 [198 [SCR
11 [TAA Tadla Pusapalli 06:34 06:35 m (1 |1 85 |138 [199 |SCR
12 |KDM |Kesamudram 06:39 06:40 m (2 |1 94 |89 [223 |SCR
13 |INK Intakanne 06:44 06:45 Tm (2 |1 100 |144 |223 [SCR
14 |NKD |Nekonda 06:49 06:50 m |2 |1 109 [143 |236 [SCR
15 |YGL |Yelgur 06:54 06:55 m (1 |1 119 |51 |248 |SCR
16 |CLE |Chintalpalli 07:04 07:05 m (2 |1 127 |58 |261 |SCR
17 |WL Warangal 07:18 07:20 2m |3 |1 139 |47 |271 |SCR
18 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |3 |1 149 |53 |286 [SCR
19 [PQL [Pindial 07:44 07:45 m (2 |1 157 |80 |322 |SCR
20 GNP |Ghanpur 07:54 07:55 m (1 |1 169 |111 SCR
21 |RGP |Raghunathpalli 08:04 08:05 im |1 |1 186 |87 SCR
22 |ZN Jangaon 08:13 08:15 2m (1 |1 197 |95 |378 |SCR
23 |ALER |Aler 08:24 08:25 im (1 |1 212 |71 |368 [SCR
24 |YADD |Yadadri (Raigir) 08:39 08:40 m (0 |1 228 |42 SCR
25 |BG Bhongir 08:49 08:50 Tm (1 |1 234 |57 |455 |SCR
26 |BN Bibinagar 09:04 09:05 m (1 |1 248 |85 [447 |SCR
27 |GT Ghatkesar 09:14 09:15 m (1 |1 261 |[53 SCR
28 |CHZ |Charlapalli 09:24 09:25 m (1 |1 269 (28 |525 [SCR
29 |MLY |Moula Ali 09:39 09:40 m (2 |1 275 |3 SCR
30 |SC Secunderabad Junction 11:20 3 281 |- 536 |SCR

May 25 2024 (20:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



